Corr.

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
217
28
29
30
31
32

I.MUNICIPALIDAD DE LAS CABRAS

CARRERA # 358

Periodo

Ap.
Paterno
ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
ALIAGA
ALLENDES
ARANCIBIA
ARAVENA
ARAYA
AROS
ARRUE
ARRUE
BAEZA
BEAS
CABEZAS
CANGUI
CARRASCO
CARVAJAL
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CASTRO
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
CORONADO
CORREA
DIAZ
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
FARIAS

FAUNDEZ

09/2013

Ap.
Materno
GONZALEZ
OSORIO
MALDONADO
FUENTES
VERDEJO
ARELLANO
PIZARRO
BRAVO
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
PEREIRA
PALMA
BLANCO
TIBAN
ARROYO
CARVAJAL
PEREZ
ESPINOZA
MALDONADO
CABALLERO
CORREA
ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ
FUENTES
PARRA
FIGUEROA
OURCILLEON
FLORES
MILLARES
SOTO

DIAZ

GACITUA

- DEPTO SALUD

Nombres
Nombres
JORGE
CAROLINA
CARLOS
LESLIE
EDUARDO
VALESCA
CECILIA
PAMELA
CAROLINA
MARIA
ALEJANDRA
VALESKA
OSVALDO
CARMEN
MARIA
PRISCILA
MACARENA
MARIA
FABIOLA
WILLIAM
FERNANDO
MARIA
JESSICA
FILOMENA
RAMIRO
MARUET
FERNANDA PAZ
SEBASTIAN
JAIME
DOMINIQUE
BERNABE

CLAUDIA

Horas

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Nivel

Funcién

F/013
C/015
E/007
E/015
B/015
B/014
F/015
D/007
C/015
E/014
D/012
C/015
F/015
B/015
Cc/013
D/015
B/015
E/003
B/015
B/015
D/009
C/015
B/011
E/014
A/014
c/015
B/015
C/015
F/014
c/015
F/005
c/015

F.Inicio

Contrato

20-12-2004
15-02-2011
01-02-1988
15-01-2013
01-03-2012
01-01-2008
11-01-2010
22-06-1989
01-04-2013
01-09-2009
01-02-2004
01-07-2013
01-01-2012
01-12-2009
03-02-2005
13-08-2007
04-12-2012
01-04-1987
01-01-2012
21-10-2011
18-01-1994
01-04-2013
03-02-2003
21-07-2008
01-04-2007
11-01-2012
02-05-2013
04-05-2009
01-08-2007
01-03-2013
01-04-1987
09-01-2013

F.Termino
Contrato
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
01-12-9999
31-01-0201
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-0201
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-07-2013
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-0201
01-11-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-07-2013
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
30-04-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-2013

Monto

Imponble

739.
586.
861.
338.
671.
1.383.
240.
840.
377.
552.
699.
377.
465.
1.068.
895.
564.
671.
1.634.
1.068.
1.068.
812.
377.
1.804.
552.
1.837.
377.
671.
586.
619.
377.
911.
377.

320
990
152
869
486
804
740
942
523
474
743
523
635
454
715
528
486
873
454
454
400
523
359
473
717
521
486
987
371
523
806
521

Monto

No Imponible

54.
58.
122.

260.
384.

45.

32.
180.

290.

355.
158.
260.
260.

90.

429.
73.
967.
62.
260.

130.
90.
86.

100
763
495

0
000
000

.626

925

069
371

.294

000

.346
.673

000
927
000
000
700

506
992
466
074
000

892
700
073

.626

Monto

Bruto

R

793.
645.
983.
338.
931.

.767.

249.
886.
377.
584.
880.
377.
470.

.358.

899.
566.

.026.
.793.
.328.
.328.

903.
377.

.233.

626.

.805.

439.
931.
586.
750.
468.
997.
386.

420
753
647
869
486
804
366
867
523
543
114
523
929
454
061
201
486
800
454
454
100
523
865
465
183
595
486
987
263
223
879
147

Monto
Liquido
488.
455,
809.
278.
807.
1.468.
183.
696.
313.
475.
504.
313.
350.
904.
600.
362.
869.
1.521.
1.091.
1.116.
593.
309.
1.667.
445,
1.828.
235.
798.
358.
450.
404.
596.
299.

761
558
502
652
352
785
659
469
344
657
164
344
609
014
991
562
552
560
129
324
322
844
268
406
952
669
124
272
989
044
734
253



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

FLORES
FLORES
FUENTES
FUICA
GAETE
GAMBOA
GARAY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
IBARRA
IBARRA
IBARRA
JARA
JORQUERA
LEON
MACHUCA
MADARIAGA
MALDONADO
MANZANO
MARMOLEJO
MARTINEZ
MEDINA
MENESES
MESA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MORAGA
MURILLO
NAVARRO
NUNEZ
OLEA
OLMEDO
ORELLANA
OSORIO

PENA

AGUILERA
GUERRA
GONZALEZ
BENITEZ
TREJO
CONTRERAS
ARAYA
ARRIAZA
SANCHEZ
SILVA
CONTRERAS
FREDES
CONTRERAS
GONZALEZ
SOTO
MAURO
GUAJARDO
VEGA
MORENO
ACEVEDO
GALLEGUILLOS
CISTERNA
PINO
CASTANEDA
ARCE
ZUNIGA
SALINA
CORNEJO
ESCOBAR
SEPULVEDA
MURILLO
LARA
ACUNA
CORNEJO
SOTO
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ

CASTILLO

PAOLA
JAQUELINA
RODRIGO
LUIS
TABITA
ISAURA
JUAN
MARJORIE
HILDA
CAROLINA
ALEXANDRA
GRIMILDA
MARIA
JUAN

ANA
XIMENA
JUANA
CARLOS
MIGUEL
LUIS
DAMARY
CLAUDIO
VERONICA
SARA
CARMEN
FRANCISCO
BERNARDA
CLAUDIA
ELIANA
JUAN
MARICELLA
DANIELA
MARIA
PATRICIA
JESSICA
ROSA
NICOL

ADRIANA

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
44
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

E/015
D/004
F/015
B/015
c/013
E/014
F/015
Cc/015
c/011
B/015
Cc/015
Cc/015
c/014
F/015
D/015
A/015
F/015
F/009
F/014
D/003
E/015
F/013
D/012
E/007
B/013
F/013
D/009
A/015
E/003
B/012
E/015
B/015
F/015
F/004
E/015
F/007
Cc/015
c/014

07-01-2013
01-04-1987
04-04-2012
01-03-2013
16-08-2005
14-07-2008
17-05-2011
10-01-2012
18-01-2001
01-03-2013
01-09-2012
17-08-2013
01-01-2010
01-04-2012
20-12-2004
02-06-2012
13-09-2013
19-11-1993
01-01-2012
24-02-1983
01-04-2012
15-09-2005
07-02-2002
01-04-1991
13-01-2006
09-09-2005
01-01-2002
01-06-2012
01-04-1987
30-03-2006
01-09-2010
07-05-2012
11-04-2011
01-04-1987
01-01-2013
01-12-1988
01-04-2013
01-01-2012

31-03-0201
01-12-2030
30-12-2012
30-06-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-03-9999
30-06-2013
31-12-2012
31/0/2013

31-12-9999
31-10-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-03-9999
31-12-2012
01-11-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-01-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-2013
31-12-9999

338.

.043.

300.
671.
895.
552.
495.
376.
757.
671.
376.
361.
616.
342.
564.
878.
180.
805.
619.

.088.

338.
743.
709.
978.

.312.

757.
795.
878.

.516.
.524.

525.
671.
268.
942.
338.
381.
377.
741

869
778
674
486
716
473
356
253
444
486
253
796
696
779
528
812
404
648
378
850
869
390
158
973
622
809
870
812
524
219
942
488
601
782
871
752
523

.356

115

73.
355.

79.
54.

290.

118.
793.

58.
69.

199.

73.
330.
198.

90.
849.
158.
366.

24.
330.

17.
221.

.786

328
000

.019

991
100

.673

000

.700
.673

529
421

383
982

805

497
000
444
700
163
740
791
024
000
252
475

o o o

338.
.159.
374.
.026.
900.
632.
549.
377.
757.
961.
376.
452.
618.
342.
683.
.672.
180.
864.
689.
.088.
338.
943.
709.
.052.
.642.
956.
886.
727,
.675.
.891.
549.
.001.
285.
.164.
338.
381.
377.

741

869
564
002
486
735
464
456
926
444
486
253
496
369
779
057
233
404
031
360
850
869
195
158
470
622
253
570
975
264
010
966
488
853
257
871
752
523

.356

251.
757.
311.
544.
509.
423.
338.
297.
404.
846.
306.
390.
371.
205.
501.
.485.
149.
702.
569.
706.
218.
760.
332.
739.
.250.
694.
496.
.553.
.048.
.578.
367.
877.
238.
651.
237.
265.
309.
580.

137
151
044
859
917
049
754
522
670
816
495
990
320
323
131
024
736
173
045
578
351
752
461
081
925
382
479
066
645
543
580
2717
123
337
611
408
844
587



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

PINO

PINO

PINTO
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
REYES

REYES
RIVEROS
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS

ROJAS

ROJAS

ROJAS
ROSALES
ROSALES
RUBIO

RUBIO

RUBIO

RUBIO
SALDANA
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SEPULVEDA
SILVA

SILVA

SOTO

SOTO

SOTO

SOTO

TORO

TORO

TORO

URBANO
URBANO

URSO

VALDES

FERNANDEZ
FUENTES
ARANDA
BUSTOS
ESPINOZA
GARCES
QUINTANILLA
CACERES
REYES
PENA
NINO
ARAYA
CABEZAS
CARBALLO
ORMERNO
DONOSO
GONZALEZ
ALIAGA
ALIAGA
GUTIERREZ
RUBIO
PINO
QUINTANILLA
RIVERA
ACEVEDO
CABELLO
ROJAS
ALIAGA
CALDERON
CERDA
OLEA
FERRARI
MARTINEZ
POBLETE
LOPEZ
RIQUELME
TOLEDO

MALDONADO

ALFREDO
JUAN
MARIA
ALEXIS
CARMEN
LUIS
CRISTIAN
PABLO
LUIS
CLARA
LETICIA
MARCELA
ANGELICA
FRANCISCA
LUCILA
CESAR
DANIEL
MARIA
VERONICA
JEANETTE
CARLOS
CAROLINA
NELLY
ROSSE
SAMUEL
FRANCISCA
TATIANA
VILMA
RIGOBERTO
MANUEL
RUTH
MARIA
OSCAR
TANIA
TAMARA
LUIS
ROSSANA
JESSICA

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Cc/015
D/002
B/015
Cc/015
E/012
D/008
E/015
A/014
Cc/015
Cc/015
c/014
Cc/015
F/012
F/013
F/009
F/014
F/004
D/009
D/008
F/013
F/015
Cc/015
E/005
E/014
E/015
Cc/015
c/012
c/007
F/005
F/015
F/006
B/015
F/014
Cc/014
Cc/015
F/015
E/011
Cc/015

01-01-2013
01-04-1987
18-01-2011
01-07-2013
01-01-2005
01-02-2003
01-02-2010
03-07-2007
14-06-2011
01-04-2013
09-01-2007
20-04-2005
01-05-2002
01-12-2004
22-11-1994
04-08-2008
01-04-1987
18-04-1994
06-05-1995
08-09-2003
13-10-2005
04-03-2008
01-12-1981
10-08-2007
01-01-2010
01-08-2013
13-03-2007
04-11-1988
01-04-1987
01-09-2009
01-04-1987
01-02-2013
11-12-2008
01-01-2012
01-08-2013
01-04-2009
01-01-1999
20-12-2004

31-03-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
30-09-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
30-04-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2013
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999

377.
.244
.068.
283.
713.
856.
525.
.333.
586.
377.
738.
563.
423.
397.
371.
534.
915.
868.
863.
539.
465.
586.
.213.
594.
525.
361.
792.
.118.
835.
495.
461.
671.
534.

741

361.
383.
857.
563.

521

.168

454
141
682
232
944
365
987
523
780
023
099
838
011
600
086
782
494
530
635
987
568
606
944
796
919
666
112
356
793
486
600

.356

796
155
990
023

113.
260.

87.

90.

38.
620.

54.
117.

82.
90.
141.

50.

177.

115.

448
000

529
700
808
000

.673

.626
.252

100
512

.673

540
700
181

073

.673
98.
124.

750
657
290

.000

o o o o o

53

.357.
.328.
283.
801.
946.
564.
.953.
586.
377.
740.
563.
431.
415.
371.
534.
969.
986.
863.
541.
548.
677.
.354.
594.
525.
.869
794.

411

.217.
959.
672.
461.
931.
534.
741.
361.
383.
857.
678.

.521

616
454
141
211
932
752
365
987
523
453
023
725
090
011
600
186
294
494
203
175
687
749
606
944

592
416
769
646
793
486
600
356
796
155
990
553

234.
849.
L112.
235.
638.
778.
374.
.569.
446.
313.
449.
204.
309.
290.
276.
307.
759.
648.
692.
249.
414.
361.
932.
401.
377.
350.
520.
986.
788.
576.
289.
816.
340.
599.
300.
270.
676.
358.

893
038
824
007
094
783
162
525
421
344
229
067
077
846
990
713
326
432
580
528
795
216
578
142
117
363
098
285
004
307
710
816
193
950
290
124
769
573



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VARGAS
VENEGAS
VIDAL
VIDAL

ZUNIGA

DIAZ
NUNEZ
RIVANO
REYES
FUENTES
ROJAS
SOBARZO
TEJOS

GLORIA
GONZALO
CAMILA
ZOILA
ALEXIS
MONICA
XIMENA

NATALIA

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

E/015
E/008
B/015
D/008
B/013
B/015
B/007
c/013

01-09-2009
07-03-1991
01-01-2013
01-05-1998
29-10-2007
01-07-2009
15-11-1988
01-01-2005

31-12-2012
01-11-2030
31-01-0201
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999

525.
.938.
671.
897.
.273.
.178.
.400.
895.

944
602
486
322
983
937
668
725

71

260.

437.
330.
357.
138.

.722

000

468
000
223
989

R

597.
.938.
931.
897.
L711.
.508.
.757.
.034.

666
602
486
322
451
937
891
714

384.
.182.
785.
638.
.455.
.066.
.344.
831.

641
053
489
225
321
951
745
237



